
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REDEEM A PRIZE GAR, 29/12/2023, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2M. Verhagen 537816 19/02801M 2M 1M 2M 1MB08/10/2019

 2 JILL DOO MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2D. Wilson 534256 27/02882M 1M 2M 1M 4MB08/05/2019

 3 JACK DOO MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/1D. Wilson 534253 21/01923M 6M 3M 8P 3PD08/05/2019

 4 BLUE ROAMER 1 GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Kedwell 540173 9/02432P 2M 3P 5P 2MD04/12/2019

 5 NANA MANIA GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/1M. Mcgovern 532353 6/01792P 2M 3M 4P 6PB26/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P 5 515 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 QUEEN CAVIAR Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Hill 561698 4/12703P 2P 1P 2P 1PB18/06/2021

 2 ANGUILLIFORMES Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Thomas 557781 4/32341P 3P 3P 2P 3PD15/04/2021

 3 TARAWI MAPLE Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Atchison 563188 4/32335C 2P 1C 1P 4PB13/09/2021

 4 TIP ME 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Thomas 573961 2/02201P 2P 1PB13/06/2022

 5 TWO COAT Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Cini 565257 4/32104P 1P 2P 1P 5PD29/11/2021

 6 SPECIAL ISLE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Edwards 562680 4/12011P 3P 1P 6P 4PB31/08/2021

 7 LOCHINVAR TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Lill 567538 4/21988P 2P 1P 7P 1PD10/12/2021

 8 SUNSHINE LILY Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Jobson 554253 3/11932P 6P 2C 2P 5PB23/01/2021

 9 SUNRISE SURPRISE Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Mckinnon 555435 2/01687P 3P 3P 7P 1PB15/02/2021

 10 SWEET BEVELY ANN Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Cini 565255 4/31621P 4P 3P 4P 5PB29/11/2021

 11 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Woods 543181 3/01536P 6P 6P 1P 2PB07/03/2020

 12 HOT TEMPER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01482P 3P 4P 8P 3YB21/02/2021

 13 CUPID'S DREAM Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Mcgovern 565576 4/21414P 1P 4P 5P 4PD17/11/2021

 14 MASKED ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Masterson 565700 2/11327P 3P 2P 8P 4PB30/11/2021

 15 DUSTY DYLAN Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Davidson 558432 4/11307P 7P 4P 2C 5PD12/04/2021

 16 CAMBRIDGE KING Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Hore 571349 2/01295P 5C 4P 2P 5PD22/04/2022

 17 SUPREME IDENTITY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Mattress 549388 4/31233P 6P 6P (FEL)P 8PD13/09/2020

 18 TARAWI LOCK STAR Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Atchison 552134 3/11234P 4P 3P 6P 4PD10/12/2020

 19 OAKEE BEAR Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Eaton 562883 4/31207P 2P 6P 7P 5PD10/09/2021

 20 INFRARED FLASH Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Davidson 568417 4/11177P 6P 8P 1P 4PB04/02/2022

 21 BUTTERFLY BLOOM Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Jobson 554387 3/01088P 2Y 1Y 5Y 6PB19/11/2020

 22 LET IT CRANK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Moroney 573707 1/0933P 7P 6P 8P 6PB23/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P 5 515 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 MY PIRATE 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0857P 4Y 6P 2Y 5YD06/07/2021

 24 MICKEY DAWN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0827P 1Y 8Y 5Y 7PB28/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P MX 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SPECIAL ISLE 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4C. Edwards 562680 4/12011P 3P 1P 6P 4PB31/08/2021

 2 I'LL SEE RIC, 10/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Davidson 565516 3/22442P 4C 1P 1P 2PD22/11/2021

 3 ETHICAL MISS DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2K. Sills 544743 4/31053P 5P 4P 6P 8PB09/03/2020

 4 LEMON SQUEEZE MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Stone 560900 4/11895P 3P 4P 1P 2PB01/07/2021

 5 GENTLE GEMMA BUL, 09/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hore 563424 1/01224P 3P 4P 6C 6PB28/09/2021

 6 MICKEY DAWN 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0827P 1Y 8Y 5Y 7PB28/11/2021

 7 NORAH SUNRISE 1 GOS, 16/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mckinnon 555436 1/0756P 4P 5P 7P 8PB15/02/2021

 8 DON'T BAIL OUT RIC, 10/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01373P 3P 4P 2P 4PB22/11/2021

 9 WAIT AND SEE RIC, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/0784P 4P 4P 6P 7PD22/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 LIQUORICE GIRL 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Hawkins 554423 6/51491P 5Y 2Y 8P 6PB24/01/2021

 2 LIBERTY ANNE GAR, 23/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 15/131238P 6P 7P 6P 7PB24/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MISS ROLEX 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2R. Watson 569629 4/32251P 3P 1P 6P 2PB05/02/2022

 2 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 13/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4M. Verhagen 564503 2/12071P 3P 2P 4P 1PD10/11/2021

 3 SOLO FERNANDO 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Jobson 553830 7/51822P 2Y (FEL)Y 2Y 4YD16/01/2021

 4 BLACK FIRE ALPHA GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Roche 528815 1/01552P 6P 1P 3P 3PD02/01/2019

 5 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. White 551255 4/31413P 4P 7P 6P 2PB21/10/2020

 6 RUSTY EVENT 2 DUB, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0973P 5P 6P 5Y 6YD16/04/2021

 7 SOLAR NOVA GAR, 17/01/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/11267P 7P 3P 3P 5PB03/05/2020

 8 ACACIA AVENUE GAR, 17/01/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1707P 4Y 7Y 5P 5PD10/04/2020

 9 GOOD ODDS JEB 1 GRA, 24/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 543548 9/72167P 6P 3P 3P 2PD24/02/2020

 10 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Ernst 547851 11/102014P 7P 3P 1P 3PB03/07/2020

 11 SCARLET OAK 1 DUB, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21656P 2P 1P 6P 6PB28/08/2021

 12 ROLLED YOU MUS, 06/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51594P 2P 4P 3P 7PD11/02/2021

 13 WHAT ABOUT PABLO GBN, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/2138(FEL)P 8P 3P 2P 5PD22/02/2021

 14 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 4/21238P 3P 7P 8P 3PB21/10/2020

 15 RATTLIN' AWAY GAR, 12/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/11087P 7P 4P 6P 2PD06/04/2019

 16 WINLOCK LOCKY GAR, 30/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/91055P 8M 8P 8M 3MB05/03/2019

 17 ONCE OR TWICE MUS, 17/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01057P 7P 5P 4P 3PD11/02/2021

 18 JAKE AND JAMEY MAT, 15/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 556178 1/0874P 4P 7P 5P 6PD01/03/2021

 19 MY PIRATE 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0857P 4Y 6P 2Y 5YD06/07/2021

 20 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2815P 6P 4P 8P 5PB22/07/2021

 21 COOKIE COTTON MAT, 15/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0687P 4P 7Y 8P 5PB20/08/2020

 22 SWEET BEAST MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 23 SURFACE GAR, 10/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1488P 8P 7P 8P 8PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHEAP ROLEX 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/01342PD05/02/2022

 2 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 13/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Callen 561711 0/01233P 3PB22/07/2021

 3 SLAB OF BEER 1 DUB, 13/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Edwards 573084 0/01063P 3P 4PD23/05/2022

 4 MISS LOUELLA 2 GOS, 16/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Eaton 562881 0/01012P 4PB10/09/2021

 5 IRONIC AUSSIE GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Ollerton 572338 0/0962P 3P 5P 7PB14/02/2022

 6 SILVER BACK First start M/1A. Jones 574287 0/00D04/06/2022

 7 TRALEE BEAUTY TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Patterson 556764 0/0942Y 7P 7P 2Y 4PB16/03/2021

 8 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0764P 3P 4P 5P 7PD28/10/2021

 9 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0608P 6Y 2Y 8P 8PB25/11/2021

 10 MISS NO MISS GAR, 30/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Yarnold 561677 0/0488P 5P 5P 7P 6PB13/07/2021

 11 RETA'S ANGEL 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0484Y 7YB28/01/2022

 12 NEVER HOME 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0486P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 13 MARRIE DOES IT 3 BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0384P 8P 8PB21/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024
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SexWhelped Date

 1 REBEL FORCE GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2B. Keene 563740 9/82913P 3P 3P 1P 5PD17/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 READY TO RAID 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51987P 5P 3P 1P 2PB12/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ROLEX 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2R. Watson 569629 4/32251P 3P 1P 6P 2PB05/02/2022

 2 MISS MILA 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1J. Eaton 562876 6/41591P 6P 5P 6P 2PB10/09/2021

 3 NOAH'S CHOICE GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1K. Brennan 560681 5/41561P 7P 3P 4P 4PB28/06/2021

 4 ROSE BORDEAUX GAR, 10/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1P. Mattress 560355 5/41351P 5P 4P 5P 5PB31/05/2021

 5 BLUE ROAMER 2 GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 9/72432P 2M 3P 5P 2MD04/12/2019

 6 BEDAZZLED JEWEL GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Moore 562931 5/31833P 6P 5P 1P 3PB04/09/2021

 7 SOLO FERNANDO 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Jobson 553830 7/51822P 2Y (FEL)Y 2Y 4YD16/01/2021

 8 FAR TOO FAR GAR, 25/10/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Davidson 551348 4/11812P 7C 2P 5P 3PD11/11/2020

 9 BLAZIN' MILA GAR, 13/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Eaton 557645 5/41743P 1P 3P 5P 7PB12/04/2021

 10 GET THE SPEAR GAR, 12/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Desira 558457 2/11682P 6P 4P 3P 3PD27/04/2021

 11 SWITCH IT ON GAR, 13/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51502P 4P 7P 2P 6PB21/06/2021

 12 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. White 551255 4/31413P 4P 7P 6P 2PB21/10/2020

 13 JACK'S MOON GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11273P 1Y 4P 8P 6PB30/06/2021

 14 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 13/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01203P 4P 4P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 15 RUSTY EVENT 1 DUB, 13/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0973P 5P 6P 5Y 6YD16/04/2021

 16 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 17/01/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2488P 8P 7P 8P 8PD08/12/2020

 17 GOOD ODDS JEB 2 GRA, 24/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 543548 9/72167P 6P 3P 3P 2PD24/02/2020

 18 SET TO WHIRL GUN, 11/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cini 556731 1/01956P 2P 2P 2P 1PB20/03/2021

 19 BLAZING KOHANA GAR, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Moroney 552328 14/111926P 6P 1P 5P 1PB27/11/2020

 20 SPACE GIRL GOS, 16/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Atchison 542152 15/81895P 3P 8P 1P 7PB03/02/2020

 21 HARRY CONFETTI GAR, 10/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 564403 6/51774P 4P 4P 3P 1PD28/10/2021

 22 KRYPTO BOY 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Leard 554333 5/41702P 2P 8Y 2Y 7PD19/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 23 SKINNY WIT GAR, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553227 8/41685P 8P 3P 3P 2PD08/12/2020

 24 SCARLET OAK 2 DUB, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21656P 2P 1P 6P 6PB28/08/2021

 25 TRIXIE BELLA 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Woods 543181 3/21536P 6P 6P 1P 2PB07/03/2020

 26 FOUR JOANS GAR, 10/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 548759 4/31507P 3P 3P 3P 7PB17/08/2020

 27 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11482P 3P 4P 8P 3YB21/02/2021

 28 LAMPENT BALE MAT, 15/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31475P 6P 3P 4P 2PD10/05/2021

 29 TACTICAL SHOT GAR, 13/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 559476 1/01446P 2P 6P 5P 2PD08/03/2021

 30 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31266P 2P 5P 8P 3YD06/04/2020

 31 CESSNOCK GIRL 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01255P 5P 4P 1P 2PB30/11/2021

 32 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 4/21238P 3P 7P 8P 3PB21/10/2020

 33 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 13/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/11116P 7P 7P 7P 1PB27/01/2022

 34 MY PIRATE 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0857P 4Y 6P 2Y 5YD06/07/2021

 35 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2815P 6P 4P 8P 5PB22/07/2021

 36 OUR CASEY MUS, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 553808 1/0804P 6P 5P 5P 7YB20/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHEAP ROLEX 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/01342PD05/02/2022

 2 SIAKAM GAR, 13/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/01143P 4P 7P 2P 2PD02/05/2019

 3 SLAB OF BEER 2 DUB, 13/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Edwards 573084 0/01063P 3P 4PD23/05/2022

 4 MISS LOUELLA 1 GOS, 16/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Eaton 562881 0/01012P 4PB10/09/2021

 5 FILL US IN GAR, 10/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Davidson 573770 0/0832P 8PD08/06/2022

 6 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0764P 3P 4P 5P 7PD28/10/2021

 7 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0608P 6Y 2Y 8P 8PB25/11/2021

 8 HE'S SUITED WAU, 26/12/2023, R5, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Jobson 573966 0/0426YD13/06/2022

 9 ZAMBORA CREED GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Kedwell 565528 0/0784P 5P 4P 3P 6YD25/11/2021

 10 SEE YOU BUDDY MUS, 27/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0724P 6P 5Y 3Y 7PD26/05/2021

 11 RETA'S ANGEL 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0484Y 7YB28/01/2022

 12 CAPE MILTON GOS, 26/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0485P 6P 6P 6P 8PD30/09/2021

 13 NEVER HOME 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0486P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 14 MARRIE DOES IT 4 BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0384P 8P 8PB21/06/2021
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 1 NORA'S BOY GAR, 13/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Guthrie 560564 11/42462P 7Y 1Y 2P 2PD21/06/2021

 2 KRYPTO BOY 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Leard 554333 5/01702P 2P 8Y 2Y 7PD19/01/2021

 3 TIP ME 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Thomas 573961 2/02201P 2P 1PB13/06/2022

 4 MISS MILA 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Eaton 562876 6/11591P 6P 5P 6P 2PB10/09/2021

 5 READY TO RAID 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 551574 6/01987P 5P 3P 1P 2PB12/11/2020

 6 NOON DAY SUN MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01804P 4P 2P 3P 2PB15/02/2021

 7 CESSNOCK GIRL 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01255P 5P 4P 1P 2PB30/11/2021

 8 HOOKED ON JACK 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11197P 4P 1Y 6Y 7PD21/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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SexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 WAU, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0608P 6Y 2Y 8P 8PB25/11/2021

 2 TARAWI ZOOMER RIC, 03/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Atchison 568636 0/0664P 7P 8P 3P 6PD22/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 January 2024

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ALL ABOUT ME MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543978 6/31206P 7P 1P 5P 6PB20/03/2020

 2 HOOKED ON JACK 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 552730 8/01197P 4P 1Y 6Y 7PD21/12/2020

 3 NORAH SUNRISE 2 GOS, 16/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mckinnon 555436 1/0756P 4P 5P 7P 8PB15/02/2021
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